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SUNDAY SCHOOL 

 

 

​
                                      CALENDAR 2024​ ​ ​ ​  

DATE EVENT Location COMMENTS 
January 7, Sunday In-Person Teachers’ Retreat  Church  
January 14, Sunday First Mid Examination  Moved to January 21 
January 18, Thursday 2023 and 2024 SS Exec Meeting 

with Achen 
Zoom Review 2024 budget, 

calendar 
January 20, Saturday SouthWest Center-A Teachers’ 

Workshop 
Sehion MTC, Plano  

January 21, Sunday First Mid Examination make-up  Due to inclement 
weather on January 14 

January 30, Tuesday Teachers’ meeting to discuss 
2024 Budget and Calendar 
presentation 

Zoom Select VBS 
Co-ordinators.  1. 
Nazarene Show in 2. 
Attendance Sheet for 
parents 3. Rija update 
on Talent Fest 4. 
Attendance log 6. Test 
Score 7. Dennis’ class 

February 4, Sunday Parents Meeting with Achens All 
Grades 

 MTEC 

February 17, Saturday Volunteering Event - FMSC  4:30 - 6:15 PM - 30 
Slots. Sign-up sheet to 
be sent to parents and 
teachers. 

February 18, Sunday  Bible Quiz Selection Exam  Acts 1-10 
February 23 Friday “Walk along the path of Faith” 

Nazarene show 
 Daytime for teachers 

March 2, Saturday Talent Fest MTEC and Church  
March 24, Sunday Memory Verse Challenge   
March 31, Sunday Easter - Sunday School Holiday   
April 16, Tuesday Teachers’ meeting Zoom  
April 21, Sunday Sunday School Final 

Examination 
  

May 5, Sunday Teachers’ Day   
May 12, Sunday Mothers’ Day   
May 12, Sunday Diocesan Exam  Conflict with First 

Communion on Bishop 
visit day 

    



May 26, Sunday Last Day of 2023-2024 Sunday 
School, Talent Fest/Class Test 
Trophy Distribution 

  

June 27-29 VBS  MTEC and Church  
August 3, Saturday Regional Sunday School Talent 

Fest 
Carrollton MTC  

August 18, Sunday First day of 2024-2025 Sunday 
School, Student Dedication & 
Teachers Dedication 
 
In-Person Teachers’ meeting 

  

October 5, Saturday Art Exhibition  Marthoma Fest 
November 10, Sunday Sunday School Day/Diocesan 

Certificate Distribution during 
service 

 YFF Retreat on 
November 3 

December 15, Sunday First Mid Examination 2024-2025 
year 

  

December 24, Tuesday Christmas Carol Service    
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